
Коммерческое предложение

Светодиодный линейный
прожектор LL-889 18W,
6400К, 85-265V IP65 Feron
Артикул 32200

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

18

65

1400

6400

24

85-265

-40 - +40

50 000

У1

1

18

SMD

Накладной

Алюминий

1.3

1000

46

46

Серебро

Неповоротный

Холодный белый

Другая
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Мощность, W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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